
INTERNAL LICENSEE LIST - WVU TECH
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website Speciality
4imprint Matt Dahm edu@4imprint 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com Promo/Apparel
AP Branded Solutions Ryan Westerman ryan@apbranded.com 304-766-7760 www.apbranded.com Promo/Apparel
BSN Sports Lou Green lou.green@bsnsports.com 304-932-3012 www.Bsnsports.com Apparel
City Neon Inc. Michelle Boyers michelle@cityneon.com 304-599-1852 www.Cityneon.com Signage/Banners
Davis & Lee Heather Hardin mail@davisnlee.com 304-296-1469 www.davisnlee.com Apparel
Jostens Inc. Chris Adkins chris.adkins@jostens.com 859-240-4800 www.Jostens.com Rings/Graduation Supplies
Knepper Press Karen Schmidt Karen.schmidt@knepperpress.com 412-899-4257 www.knepperpress.com Printing/Publishing
Morgantown Printing & Binding Steve Brown sbrown@mp-b.com 304-292-3368 www.mpbonline.com Printing/Signage
Proforma 3rd Degree Steven Flaughers steve.flaughers@proforma.com 800-689-2198 www.proformaamerica.com Promo/Apparel
Signs Plus Steve Oyenik steve@signsplus.com 304-296-6300 www.signsplus.com Promo/Signage/Table Cloths
Synergy Imports Clark Riley clark@synergyimports.com 304-534-2899 www.Synergyimports.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins
Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com 304-906-2103 www.Undergroundshirts.com Apparel/Lab Coats
Zides Sport Shop Lori Williamson lori@zides.com 740-373-6446 www.Zides.com Apparel


